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Al NSTITUT
ZAMESTNANOSTI

Miera ekonomickej
aktivity, 55-64r

Region 2008
IS - Iceland

SE - Sweden 72,8
NO - Norway 69,9
CH - Switzerlanc

EE - Estonia 65,1

LV - Latvia 63,3
UK - United Kin 59,9
FI - Finland 59,7

DE - Germany 58,8
DK - Denmark 58,7
CY - Cyprus 56,6
LT - Lithuania 55,6
IE - Ireland 55,4
NL - Netherland 54,7
PT - Portugal 54,4

2007
85,4
72,8
69,6
69,3
62,2
60,3
59,3
58,8
57,5
60,8
57,7
55,6
55,2
52,8
54,4

2004
84,1
72,7
66,7
67,4
55,7
52,3
57,9
54,9
47,5
63,9
54,2
52,6
50,8
46,9
53,2

Region 2008 2007 2004
ES - Spain 49,2 474 444
BG - Bulgaria 48,7 45,7 36,2
GR - Greece 442 43,9 41,3
RO - Romania 44,2 42,4 379
AT - Austria 41,9 39,8 299
SK - Slovakia [ EOEEEEEE
FR - France 40,1 40,3 39,8
HR - Croatia 38,3 32
BE - Belgium 36,1 359 31,2
IT - Italy 355 34,6 31,8
LU - Luxembourg 351 32,7 30,9
SI - Slovenia 342 346 299
PL - Poland 33,3 31,8 29,6
HU - Hungary 33,1 34,5 32
TR - Turkey 30,8 304



o DIhodobo nezamestnany
1 5aosako % z nezamestnanych vo
vekove] skupine 55-74r

Region 2009
MK - Macedoni 91,4
HR - Croatia 30,3
BE - Belgium 71,7
PT - Portugal 64,1
DE - Germany 61,7

2008
94,6
86,2
79,9
72,7
71,6

2005 1999

76,3
75,3
67,8
69,9

86,7
67,2
65,7

SK - Slovakia |GG

SI - Slovenia 58,7
BG - Bulgaria 58,5
CH - Switzerlan

FR - France 54,7
NL - Netherlanc 53,6
GR - Greece 52,2
HU - Hungary 51,6
IT - Italy 49,6

68,5

59
56,4
60,2
64,4
59,7

56
52,3

65,3
67,3
53,4
63,4
61,8
54,7
55,4
57,2

73,2

53,8

62
72,2
48,3
51,5
59,1

Region

CY - Cyprus
EE - Estonia
AT - Austria
ES - Spain
TR - Turkey
IE - Ireland
FI - Finland
PL - Poland
LT - Lithuanic
LV - Latvia
CZ - Czech re|
RO - Romania
DK - Denmarl
UK - United k

2009 2008 2005

43,1
43,1
40,1
38,3
38,2
36,7
33,6
33,6

33

32

31,2

57,1
40
37,2
36,4
41,3
40

427
54,6
38,7
31,6
36,2

47,6

57
49,5

45,3

50
68,7
68,5
53,1
57,3
62,3
48,3
38,6



Miera nezamestnanositi,
55-74r

7,9
5,6
5,1

11,6
5,3
7,3
6,5
2,4
4,7

4
5
9,6

2009 2008 2005 1999

7,8
9,6
5,9

8,9
3,2
2,4

4,8

ST anosm

Region

MK - Macedonia 24,9 26,7
LV - Latvia 14,6 7,5
ES - Spain 12,5 8,5
LT - Lithuania 10,1 6,8
EE - Estonia 9,8 6
SK - Slovakia [ EIGHRRN
DE - Germany 7,2 7,3
FR - France 6,8 5,1
BG - Bulgaria 6,6 4,6
FI - Finland 6,3 5,3
IE - Ireland 6,3 3,7
PT - Portugal 6,1 4,6
HU - Hungary 59 53
CZ-Czechreput 56 3,7
PL - Poland 54 49

Region

SE - Sweden
DK - Denmarl
GR - Greece
UK - United F
TR - Turkey
BE - Belgium
HR - Croatia
CY - Cyprus
NL - Netherla
IS - Iceland
IT - Italy

RO - Romanie
SI - Slovenia
AT - Austria
NO - Norway

5,1

5
4,6
4,6
4,5
4,5
3,6
3,5
3,4
3,2
3,2
2,9
2,7
1,9

4,2
2,4
3,1
3,6
4,2

4
5,7
1,9

3

2,9
0,8
4,2
1,8

2009 2008 2005

4,2
3,7
3,3
2,8

4,7
5,5
2,5

4

3,3
1,7
3,0
3,4
1,5



Vydavky na dochodk
4 ak)c/) % HDP 4

Al NSTITUT
ZAMESTNANOSTI

Region 2007 2003 1997  Region 2007 20031997
IT - Italy 146 14,7 15  SI - Slovenia 9,7 10,8 10,9
AT - Austria 13,8 14,8 144 MT - Malta 91 89 81
FR - France 13,3 13,1 13,5 ES- Spain 9 9,210,1
PT - Portugal 13,1 11,8 99 CZ-Czechrepublic 8,2 8,7 8,3
DE - Germany 12,4 13,5 12,8 LU - Luxembourg 8,2 10,1 11,3
CH - Switzerland 12,4 13,2 11,7 NO - Norway 78 8,7 8
GR - Greece 12,1 11,5 10,5 BG - Bulgaria 7,3

NL - Netherlands 12,1 12,8 134 SK-Slovakia [ SIS
SE - Sweden 11,8 12,3 12,3 IS -Iceland 7 7,3 57
PL - Poland 11,6 13,8 CY - Cyprus 6,8 6,8

DK - Denmark 10,8 11,1 11,1 LT - Lithuania 6,6 68 6,6
FI - Finland 10,8 11,2 12 RO -Romania 64 6

BE - Belgium 10,7 11,3 11,6 EE - Estonia 59 5,9

UK - United King 10,5 10,6 11,7 LV - Latvia 53 7,5 95



Al NSTITUT
ZAMESTNANOSTI

Priemerny vek odchodu
do dochodku

2007
NO - Norway 64,4
RO - Romania
BG - Bulgaria
IE - Ireland
NL - Netherlands 63,9
SE - Sweden 63,9
CY - Cyprus 63,5
CH - Switzerland 63,5
LV - Latvia 63,3
PT - Portugal 62,6
UK - United Kingd 62,6
EE - Estonia 62,5
ES - Spain 62,1
DE - Germany 62

HU - Hungary

2006
63,8
64,3
64,1
64,1
62,1
63,6

62,7
62,7

63,2
62,6

62
61,9

2003
62,8
62,7
58,7
62,9
60,5
63,1
62,7

63

62,1

63
60,8
61,5
61,6
61,6

2007 2006 2003
BE - Belgium 61,6 58,7
FI - Finland 61,6 624 604
GR - Greece 61 61,1 627
AT - Austria 60,9 61 58,8
CZ-Czechrepu 60,7 60,4 60,1
DK - Denmark 60,6 61,9 62,2
IT - Italy 60,4 60,2 61
LT - Lithuania 59,9
SI - Slovenia 59,8 56,2
FR - France 59,4 59 60
PL - Poland 59,3 57,9
SK - Slovakia _
HR - Croatia 58,6 59,9
MT - Malta 58,5 58,8
LU - Luxembou 57,4



INSTITUT

ZAMESTNANOSTI

Replacement ratio

Region

AT - Austria
FR - France
HU - Hungary
SE - Sweden
LU - Luxembot
PL - Poland

2008

0,68
0,66
0,59
0,59
0,58
0,56

2007 2004

0,61
0,61
0,58
0,61
0,61
0,58

SK - Slovakia | NG

CZ - Czech rept
IT - Ttaly

PT - Portugal
HR - Croatia
NO - Norway
RO - Romania
FI - Finland

ES - Spain

0,51
0,51
0,51

0,5
0,49
0,48
0,48

0,51
0,49
0,47

0,5
0,49
0,43
0,46
0,47

0,59
0,55

0,6
0,6

0,59
0,53

0,46

0,46
0,52

Region

BE - Belgium
EE - Estonia
DE - Germany
LT - Lithuania
MT - Malta

SI - Slovenia
IS - Iceland
NL - Netherlan:
IE - Ireland
DK - Denmark
GR - Greece
UK - United Ki
BG - Bulgaria
CY - Cyprus
LV - Latvia

2008
0,45
0,45
0,44
0,44
0,44
0,44
0,44
0,43
0,43
0,41
0,41

0,4
0,34
0,32

0,3

2007
0,44
0,47
0,45

0,4

0,5
0,44
0,43
0,42
0,45
0,39

0,4
0,41
0,36
0,29
0,38

2004
0,41
0,45

0,48
0,38
0,35

0,5

0,63



17 INSTITUT
ZAMESTNANOSTI
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